48
Machine Tool Lights
Water Resistant Fluorescent Tube Lights
Remote Ballast
with Cordset
LED 29” LED 21”
Internal Ballast
with Cordset
Remote Ballast
Features
• ETL C/US Listed for NEMA Type 13 applications - oil / water / coolant spray areas (not submersible) and dusty atmospheres.
• Available with a durable, lightweight, economical, shatter resistant polycarbonate tube housing
• Model 21-TLP-IB-C includes a remote ballast, cordset, and on/off switch
• Stainless steel mounting hardware and fluorescent bulb are included
• 8’ long, 18/3 SJTOW cord with NEMA 5-15 plug on models with cords
• EOB units with internal ballast are factory wired for 120V w/ 8’ long cordset. Units can be field converted for direct wiring for
   90V to 277V.   Terminal block provided for easy wire installation.
• Made in U.S.A.
Standard Models
Accessories - Replacement Lamps
* Includes 2 ft. lead wires
   WARNING: This product can expose you
to chemicals including nickel which is known
to the State of California to cause cancer,
and chromium, which is known to the State
of California to cause birth defects and/or
reproductive harm. For more information go
to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
!
Notes:
LED lights comply with part 15 of the FCC rule.
LED Machine Tool Light 29” CFL equivalent is 40 watts.
LED Machine Tool Light 21” CFL equivalent is 36 watts.
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS LUMENS OVERALL
LENGTH
TUBE
MATERIAL
BALLAST
INCLUDED
WT.
(LBS) LIST
02823200 21-TLP-IB-C REMOTE BALLAST
WITH CORDSET 36 120V 2900 21” Polycarbonate Yes 10 581
04829502 29-TLP-EOB-C INTERNAL BALLAST
WITH CORDSET 36 90 to 277V 2900 29” Polycarbonate Yes 7 491
04843402 29-TLP-A REMOTE BALLAST 50 120V 4300 29” Polycarbonate Yes 7 522
04829302 23-TLP-24VDC INTERNAL BALLAST 18 24VDC * 1250 23” Polycarbonate Yes 6 456
04891802 LED MACHINE
TOOL LIGHT 21”
LED WITH
NO BALLAST 16 120V 1200 21” Polycarbonate No 3.44 522
04891902 LED MACHINE
TOOL LIGHT 29”
LED WITH
NO BALLAST 26 120V 2800 29” Polycarbonate No 2.66 581
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION USED WITH WT.
(LBS) LIST
3103300 TL-RB-18 Fluorescent Replacement Bulb, 18W, PL-L All 18 Watt Models 1 69
3100800 TL-RB-36 Fluorescent Replacement Bulb, 36W, PL-L All 36 Watt Models 1 73
3108200 TL-RB-50 Fluorescent Replacement Bulb, 50W, PL-L All 50 & 100 Watt Models 1 82